TSG Members

Name

Lab/Institute

Phone

Fax

E-Mail

L. Eric Cross

Penn State U

(814) 865-1181

(814) 863-7846

lec3@psu.edu

Dave Johnson

Stevens Inst of Technology -

Lucent - Retired

(908) 658-9766

(908) 658-9797

johnsond@stevens.edu

Hylan Lyon Marlow Industries (214) 342-4264 | (214) 341-5212 | hlyon@marlow.com
Christian Mailhiot | LLNL (925) 422-5873 | (925) 422-9488 | Mailhiot1@lInl.gov
Paul Peercy University of Wisconsin (608) 262-3482 | (608) 262-6400 | peercy@engr.wisc.edu
Udaya Rao NETL/DOE (412) 386-4743 | (412) 386-5917 | Rao@netl.doe.gov
John Stringer EPRI (650) 855-2472 | (650) 855-2287 | jstringe@epri.com
Arthur Yang Arthur Yang Assoc. (717) 843-0300 | (717) 843-0705 | ajyang@erols.com
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